GRUPO

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

G6

G7

G8

G9

G10

G11

G12

INTEGRANTES

Renato Pepe

Willian Hideak Arita da Silva
Lucas Lima da Silva

Bruno Eduardo de Oliveira
Gustavo Vechin de Matos
Matheus Kaue Gomes

Hugo Secreto
Lucas Belucci
Pedro Gabriel

Guilherme Thiago Plazza
Paulo Fernando dos Santos Pereira

Renata Raffaine Villegas

Gabriel Bello Schwarzbold

Paulo Grego

Pedro Emanuel Saraiva Parahyba

Bruno de Jesus Teixeira
Fernando Lucas Araujo Amaral

Hélio Mendes de Carvalho Correia Lima

Danilo Polly
Eduardo Hideki Kobaicy
Fabio Eid Morooka

Bruno Henrique Rossini
Bruno de Marchi Andrade
Eduardo Batista Vila Nova

Gabriel Saloni Duarte 168133
Bruno Hassan Mouazzem 165240
Guilhemar Caixeta Filho

Felipe Augusto
Marco Moraes
Paulo Victor Lage

icaro Torres de Carvalho
Tiago Rocha Menezes

IASA VitAr DAveari

Apresentagao

12/12 as 19:00

12/12 as 19:30

12/12 as 20:00

12/12 as 16:00

12/12 as 16:30

12/12 as 17:00

12/12 as 21:30

12/12 as 21:00

13/12 as 21:30

13/12 as 15:00

13/12 as 14:30

13/12 as 14:00



G13

G14

G15

G16

G17

G18

G19

G20

G21

G22

G23

JUudu vIwvl DuUlbdll

Kevin Alvarenga Mora

Joabe Araujo
Danilo Braghini
Luiz Richena

Carlos Yoshihide Onaga
Felipe Hiroyuki Hirata Tani
Lucas Yudi Ishiwa

Rodrigo Makoto Takumi
luri Mandello
Gabriel Murizine

Richard Vaz da Silva Netto e Wilamar
Valenga dos Santos

Luis Filipe
Murilo
Conrado

Adrian Martin
Alejandro Lépez

Guilherme Kolotelo

Guilherme Lessio
Kaique
Bruno Eije

Alessandra

Carlos Henrique Martins Cayres
Bruno Miranda Garcia
Vinicius de Oliveira Splugues

12/12 as 22:00

13/12 as 21:15

13/12 as 21:00

12/12 as 17:30

12/12 as 18:00

13/12 as 15:30

12/12 as 18:30

13/12 as 22:00

13/12 as 16:00

12/12 as 18:30



